
Who to Call with Questions about Registration 

• GENERAL REGISTRATION QUESTIONS 

o C. A. Gray Junior High Counselors 

▪ Cathy Nobles @ 890-6189 Ext. 21007 or cathy.nobles@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Courtney Harden @ 890-6189 Ext. 21006 or courtney.harden@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Felicia Howard @ 890-6189 Ext. 21008 or felicia.howard@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

o CCHS Counselors – Students are assigned by last name. 

▪ A-D – Shatarra Brown @ 890-6141 Ext. 23011 or shatarra.brown@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ E-K – Monica Crenshaw @ 890-6141 Ext. 23012 or monica.crenshaw@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ L-Ri – Justin Harrison @ 890-6141 Ext. 23013 or justin.harrison@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Rj-Z – Marcie West @ 890-6141 Ext. 23017 or marcie.west@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

 

• SPECIFIC QUESTIONS ABOUT 

o CTAE/Pathway Courses 

▪ Chad Horne @ 890-6141 Ext. 23005 or chad.horne@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

o AP Courses and Level Changes 

▪ English Department 

• Susan Passmore @ susan.passmore@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Math Department 

• Dana Cook @ dana.cook@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Science Department 

• Denver Dunn @ denver.dunn@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ Social Studies Department 

• Amy Dalton @ amy.dalton@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

▪ World Languages Department 

• Palisa Bautista @ palisa.bautista@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

o Dual Enrollment 

▪ CCHS Counselors 

▪ ABAC Questions – Lori Haddock @ lori.haddock@abac.edu 

▪ SRTC Questions – Dana Lewis @ dlewis@southernregional.edu 

o Program for Exceptional Children 

▪ Christie Simpson @ 890-6141 Ext. 23122 or christie.simpson@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

o NCAA 

▪ Cleve Edwards @ 890-6141 Ext. 23006 or cleveland.edwards@colquitt.k12.ga.us 

Appointments can be made to speak with any of the above by calling Tiffany Conner, Guidance Secretary, 

at (229) 890-6141 Ext. 23020. 
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